
Basic information

2015/2267(IMM)

IMM - Members' immunity

Procedure completed

Request for the waiver of the immunity of Florian Philippot

Subject

8.40.01.03 Members' immunity

Key events

Date Event Reference Summary

28/01/2016 Vote in committee

28/01/2016 Committee report tabled for plenary A8-0014/2016 Summary

02/02/2016 Decision by Parliament T8-0032/2016 Summary

02/02/2016 Results of vote in Parliament

02/02/2016 End of procedure in Parliament

https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-8-2016-0014_EN.html
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/document-summary?id=1421428
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-8-2016-0032_EN.html
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/document-summary?id=1422134
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/PV-8-2016-02-02-VOT_EN.html?item=8

